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Balkan Junior Swimming Championship

20 )
Banja Luka, 30.4. - 1.5.2011
Event 9 Girls, 800m Freestyle Zenski/Girls: 1995-1996
30.04.2011 - 11:19 Results
BJSC - 15 8:32.90 PURAS. ROU 1986
BJSC - 16 8:37.31 PURAS. ROU 1987
Points: FINA 2008
Rank Prezime i ime/Full Name G.R/YOBme kluba (krace)/ Club Short Time Pts Status VR
1. ENE Alina Gratiela 96 Romania,ROU 9:12.39 736 +0,91
100m: 1:03.33 1:03.33 300m: 3:18.52 1:08.30 500m: 5:38.95 1:10.83 700m: 8:01.89 1:11.72
200m: 2:10.22 1:06.89 400m: 4:28.12 1:09.60 600m: 6:50.17 1:11.22 800m: 9:12.39 1:10.50
2. KOSHEDZHIYSKA Nikol 96  Bulgaria,BUL 9:20.84 704 +0,88
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 300m: 3:26.54 1:10.70 500m: 5:48.42 1:11.03 700m: 8:11.38 1:11.96
200m: 2:15.84 1:10.44 400m: 4:37.39 1:10.85 600m: 6:59.42 1:11.00 800m: 9:20.84 1:09.46
3. DRAGOMIR Gabriela Elena 96 Romania,ROU 9:22.23 698 +1,13
100m: 1:05.97 1:05.97 300m: 3:28.51 1:11.34 500m: 5:51.80 1:11.83 700m: 8:14.99 1:11.27
200m: 2:17.17 1:11.20 400m: 4:39.97 1:11.46 600m: 7:03.72 1:11.92 800m: 9:22.23 1:07.24
4. KOUNI Artemis 95  Greece,GRE 9:22.60 697 +0,75
100m: 1:05.38 1:05.38 300m: 3:25.98 1:10.79 500m: 5:49.46 1:12.32 700m: 8:14.59 1:13.23
200m: 2:15.19 1:09.81 400m: 4:37.14 1:11.16 600m: 7:01.36 1:11.90 800m: 9:22.60 1:08.01
5. VASILEIADOU Eleni 95  Greece,GRE 9:31.95 663 +0,72
100m: 1:06.45 1:06.45 300m: 3:30.01 1:12.47 500m: 5:56.04 1:13.05 700m: 8:22.10 1:12.94
200m: 2:17.54 1:11.09 400m: 4:42.99 1:12.98 600m: 7:09.16 1:13.12 800m: 9:31.95 1:09.85
6. SEMIRUNCHIC Anna 96 Moldova,MDA 9:33.68 657 +0,91
100m: 1:06.34 1:06.34 300m: 3:29.89 1:12.33 500m: 5:55.68 1:12.82 700m: 8:22.49 1:13.49
200m: 2:17.56 1:11.22 400m: 4:42.86 1:12.97 600m: 7:09.00 1:13.32 800m: 9:33.68 1:11.19
7. VUKOBRAT Tamara 95  Serbia,SRB 9:44.04 623 +0,81
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:33.01 1:14.15 500m: 6:00.88 1:14.00 700m: 8:31.32 1:15.27
200m: 2:18.86 1:13.24 400m: 4:46.88 1:13.87 600m: 7:16.05 1:15.17 800m: 9:44.04 1:12.72
8. OLAH Jelena 95 Serbia,SRB 10:02.12 569 +0,77
100m: 1:10.16 1:10.16 300m: 3:40.17 1:15.31 500m: 6:12.55 1:15.70 700m: 8:46.19 1:16.58
200m: 2:24.86 1:14.70 400m: 4:56.85 1:16.68 600m: 7:29.61 1:17.06 800m: 10:02.12 1:15.93
9. BORISLAVOVA Desislava 96  Bulgaria,BUL 10:06.19 557 +0,75
100m: 1:10.87 1:10.87 300m: 3:40.83 1:14.59 500m: 6:13.02 1:16.11 700m: 8:48.62 1:18.22
200m: 2:26.24 1:15.37 400m: 4:56.91 1:16.08 600m: 7:30.40 1:17.38 800m: 10:06.19 1:17.57
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